NO.214(2023/3/1~3/31)

X #H & F
A1t Ex] mA | BE |
3A18 2,363,529
3A1E IKSELNIHM (FHEFAEEE) 1,000 2,364,529
3A1E TMEEINTHM (FHHFHEER) 500 2,365,029
3A1H ONSFINITHMF(FHHFHEAE) 2,000 2,367,029
3A1H OREEINCHM(FHHFHEER) 3,000 2,370,029
A1 MIEEINIHFMF (FHHFHEEE) 1,000 2,371,029
3A1TE WMEIEINIEHM (FHEFAEEE) 3,000 2,374,029
3A1H LESFEINITEH M (FHHHFHEAE) 3,000 2,377,029
3A1BR IMEELINTH 1,000 2,378,029
3A1R OK&FEFINIEHfT 3,000 2,381,029
3A1R KESFLNIHF 1,000 2,382,029
3A1R SASFINTEHfT 2,000 2,384,029
3A1R IMEFELNTEH 1,000 2,385,029
3A1R TMEFINIEHfT 2,000 2,387,029
3A1R NT&FINITET 1,000 2,388,029
3A16H TASEINTEHFAT 1,000 2,389,029
38268 MISFLNTHFT 1,000 2,390,029
3A278 LVAILEE 12,026 2,378,003
3A288 ARL—IH—EAEFHH 15,840 2,362,163
3A298 KK&FLNIHF (T 2,000 2,364,163
38298 ONEFELNTHRT 2,000 2,366,163
38308 AMEIELNTEHR 2,000 2,368,163
3H31H paypal-syncableZF##} 1,334 2,366,829
3A3IR AUN—-%2E 8,000 2,374,829
35 AFt 40,500 29,200




